SPECIFICATIONS

PROGOORSIB

PROGOORB

PRO500RSIB

PROS00RB

PT750RSBI

PF600

PF450

P500RSIB

P500RB

P500

P308

LIFT EASE" roll top lid

*Lid color

ACCU-PROBE temperature gauge
Electronic ignition

JETHRE ignifion

Rear burner igniter

Infrared ceramic bottom burners
Stainless steel bottom burners

Stainless steel infrared rear rotisserie burner
Ceramic infrared rear rofisserie burner
Range side burner

Infrared SIZZLE ZONE side burner
Stainless steel WAVE" rod cooking grids
Stainless steel 9.5mm WAVE rod cooking grids
Cast Iron WAVE rod cooking grids
Integrated ice bucket and cutting board
EASY SET control knabs

Removable drip pan

Warming rack

Condiment trays and/or tool hooks
EASY ROLL Locking Casters

Folding Side Shelves

President’s Limited Lifetime Warranty
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ACCESSORIES

Commercial quality rotisserie kit — 4 Forks
Heavy duty rotisserie kit — 2 Forks
(harcoal fray

Smoker pipe
Smoker box

Heavy duty cover

PROGOORSIB

PROGOORB

PRO500RSIB

PRO500RSIB

PRO500RB

0

PRO500RB

PT750RSBI

0

PT750RSBI

PF600

PF450

PF450

P500RSIB

P500RSIB

P500RB

P500RB

GRILL INPUTS (BTU's)
Main infrared burners
Main tube burners
Side burner

Rear infrared burner
Total™

DIMENSIONS

PROGOORSIB

56,000
12,500
26,500
95,000

PROGOORSIB

PROGOORB

56,000

26,500
82,500

PROGOORB

48,000
14,000
18,000
80,000

PRO500RSIB

48,000

18,000
66,000

PRO500RB

29,000
43,500
13,500
20,000
106,000

PT750RSBI

28,000
28,000
30,000
20,500
106,500

14,000
28,000
30,000
13,500
85,500
PF450

48,000
14,000
18,000
80,000
P500RSIB

48,000

18,000
66,000
P500RB

48,000
P500

29,000

15,000
44,000

29,000

Total length (in)
Total depth (in)
Total height (in)

S = standard O = optional *Lid Colours: ss = stainless steel, bk = black - Folded ** Primary, may incluvde warming rack & side bumer (if available) * Rear and side burner
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